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

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual

Amount:
$6,136

Tax Legal Description: SEC 30 TWP 15 RGE 25 PLAT BOOK UNR LAKE BRYANT
ESTATES UNIT 2 TRACT 12 BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESC AS: COM AT THE
NW COR OF SEC 30 TH S 00-55-07 W 4577.62 FT TO THE POB TH CONT S
00-55-07 W 330 FT TH S 88-51-57 E 1865.57 FT TO WLY ROW LINE OF LEVY H
AMMOCK RD SAID PT BEING ON A CURVE CONCAVE SELY HAVING A RADIUS OF
1133 FT A CENTRAL ANGLE OF 01-13-59 TH NELY ALONG SAID CURVE AN ARC
DISTANCE OF 24.38 FT A CHORD BEARING & DISTANCE OF N 05-53-16 E 24.38
FT TH CONT N 06-30-16 E 307.05 FT TH N 88-51 - 57 W 1897.57 FT TO THE POB

Tax Lot: 12

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 18.7x14.6 First 14.6 18.7

Dining Room 17x13.5 First 13.5 17

Living Room 27.6x19.5 First 19.5 27.6

Primary Bedroom 2 32x19 First 19 32

Kitchen 17.2x15.2 First 15.2 17.2

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Mini-Split Unit(s)

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Security
Fencing/Lighting/Alarms, Secured Garage / Parking,
Security Gate, Security Lights, Security System,
Security System Owned, Smoke Detector(s)

WindowFeatures: Aluminum Frames,
Blinds, Double Pane Windows, Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Garden, Lighting, Private
Mailbox, Rain Gutters

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Connected, Electricity Connected, Public,
Street Lights

Features: Built-in Features, Cathedral Ceiling(s),
Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, Eat-in Kitchen, High
Ceilings, Kitchen/Family Room Combo, L Dining,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Skylight(s), Solid
Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Split
Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Tray
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Convection
Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust
Fan, Freezer, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator,
Tankless Water Heater, Washer, Water
Filtration System, Water Softener, Whole
House R.O. System, Wine Refrigerator

Building Details
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ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Electric Exterior material: Block, Concrete, HardiPlank Type, Stucco

Roof: Shingle Parking: Garage Door Opener, Garage Faces Side, Ground
Level, Off-street, Oversized, Parking Pad

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Home Warranty YN: Yes

Disclosures: Seller Property Disclosure Occupant Type: Owner

Other Equipment: Irrigation Equipment Other Structures: Shed(s)

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, Call Before Showing,
Call Listing Agent, Gate Code Required, Guard Dog, Locked Gate,
See Remarks, ShowingTime


